COUNTY OF SAN MATEO APPROPRIATION TRANSFER REQUEST						REQUEST NO. ATR25-BJ004	
DEPARTMENT: County Executive's Office						DATE: 9/19/2024	
1. REQUEST	TRANSFER O	F APPROPRI	ATION AS LIS	TED BELOW:			
	FUND or ORG	CODES	JL ORG CODE Measure K only	AMOUNT		DESCRIPTION	
FROM	80125 80125	1135 6265	Weasure R only	\$10,000 \$10,000		Sales and Use Tax Misc. Other Contributions	
то	39352 39352	1135 5969	BOSD3	\$10,000 \$10,000		Saled and Use Tax Oher Special Dept. Expense	
Justification (THEAD Heath	signed by:		iscretionary Measure ation of a kiosk sign a	at a trailhead in Pad	to the Parks Deprtment for the cifica.	
2. Board Remarks:	Action Require	ed 🛛 F	our-Fifths Vot	e Required	□ Воа	ard Action Not Require	
COUNTY CONTROLLER DocuSigned by: 100c 11476FBA8404C2.					DATE 10/2/	/2024	
3. Approx Remarks:	ve as Requeste		Approve as Rev	vised	☐ Di:	sapproved	
COUNTY EXECUTIVE Heather Ledesna D.					DATE 10/2/	2024	
D			S LINE – FOR	BOARD OF S	l		
	BOARI			SAN MATEO, S ISFERRING FUNI		ORNIA	
				ioi Littinio i oivi			
RES	OLVED, by the B	oard of Supervis	ors of the Count	y of San Mateo,	that		
				e Request for Ap as described in			
the County E	Executive has rec	ommended the t	transfer of funds	as set forth here	einabove:	vailable balances, and	
				TERMINED that to commend the contract to the commend of the contract to the commend of the comme		lations of the County d.	
Reg	ularly passed a	nd adopted thi	S	_day of		20	
AYES and in favor of said resolution:				NOES and	against said r	resolution:	
Supervisors	:		Sı	upervisors:			
				pervisors:			
						SUPERVISORS	
ATTEST:	Clerk of	Said Board		CO	UNTY OF SAN	I WATEU	